
ORI Staff by IRB Team 
(All Phone Numbers are Area Code 859) 

Medical IRB Teams 
Monday #1 (Chair: Roger Humphries, MD) 
Sam Bell Full IR; Meetings, Full CR, MR 218-1501 scbe223@uky.edu 
Jill Marion Expedited Initial, AAR/CR, MR 257-7903 jill.marion@uky.edu  
Jennifer Kearns IRB Support Full 257-0581 Jlkear0@uky.edu  
    
Tuesday #2 (Chair: Stefan Kiessling, MD) 
Paul Martin Full IR; Meetings, Full CR, MR 257-9819 paul.martin@uky.edu  
Joanne Hines Expedited Initial, AAR/CR, MR 257-7467 jchine2@uky.edu  
Jennifer Kearns IRB Support  257-0581 Jlkear0@uky.edu  
    
Wednesday #6 (Chair: Terry Malone, EdD) 
Suzanne Arnold Full IR; Meetings, Full CR, MR 257-9310 Suzanne.Arnold@uky.edu  
Olga Moskalyuk IRB Support Full 257-0582 Olga.Moskalyuk@uky.edu  
    
Thursday #3 (Chair: Terry Malone, EdD) 
Beverly Raisor Full IR; Meetings, Full CR, MR 257-8315 Beverly.Raisor@uky.edu   
Olga Moskalyuk IRB Support Full 257-0582 Olga.Moskalyuk@uky.edu 
Karen Larson Expedited Initial, AAR/CR, MR 257-3038 Karen.Larson@uky.edu  

Non-medical IRB Team 
Friday #5 (Chair: Joanne Rojas, PhD) 
Elisa Crill Full/Expedited IR/AAR/CR/MR; Meetings 257-1639 Elisa.Crill@uky.edu  
Katie Gieske Full/Expedited IR/AAR/CR/MR; Meetings 257-3138 katie.gieske@uky.edu  
Susan Keefer IRB Support 218-2430 Susan.Keefer@uky.edu  

Exempt/Privacy IRB Team 
Joe Brown Exempt, Research Privacy 257-9084 Joe.Brown@uky.edu 
Jenny Smith Research Privacy Concerns 257-7903 jenny@uky.edu 
Lindsay Schneider Medical Exempt 562-0647 lrsc222@uky.edu  
Kimberly Williams  Non-Medical Exempt 257-0582 kjwi262@uky.edu  

ORI General Staff 
Helene Lake-Bullock ORI Director; Research Compliance 257-5943 Helene.Lake-Bullock@uky.edu 

Pamela Stafford ORI Associate Director; Quality 
Improvement Program; IRB Membership 323-7399 pastaf3@uky.edu 

Desiree Penn 

ORI “main line”, IRBsubmission email, 
HSP training support, ORI Accounts; 
Assistant to Director, Research 
Education Support 

257-9428 desiree.penn@uky.edu  

Judi Kuhl E-IRB System Administrator 257-9764 Judi.Kuhl@uky.edu 
Joe Brown IRB Reliance  257-9084 Joe.Brown@uky.edu 
Greg Hatton IRB Reliance 218-1501 Gregory.Hatton@uky.edu 

Matthew Howell IRB Reliance/Quality Improvement 
Program/Research Education Support 257-2910 matthew.howell@uky.edu  

Emily Matuszak RCR Education/Quality Improvement 
Program 562-3562 EMatuszak@uky.edu 

Jenny Smith RCR Education/UK LabArchives Team 257-7903 jenny@uky.edu 
Belinda Smith Research Education Specialist 323-2446 Belinda.Smith@uky.edu 

TBD Research Education Support/Quality 
Improvement Program  257-9425 TBD 

Jeeyoung Chun Education Instructional Design 562-2817 JeeyoungChun@uky.edu  
IR = Initial Review  AAR/CR = Annual Administrative/Continuation Review MR = Modification Request 
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